
SL NO. NAME OF DEPOSITOR UDRN Full Address

1 MD QWESBSHED 225226140167392 5-8, TELKAPALLE, TELKAPALLY, 
2 SRISASNI RAVI 224619140167020 4-38, MAHBUBNAGAR, BOYAPALLY,

3 M KRISHNA MOHAN 224812140167105 1-4-130/6, SUNITH APARTMEBT ., BEHIND 
AVANTHI HOTEL., 509001

4 SHAIK MAHAMMAD 222236140166196 1-8-98/3, T.D GUTTA, MAHABUBNAGAR, 
509001 

5 DIST CO OP OFFICER 222322140166230 MAHABUBNAGAR
6 K VENKATA CHARY 224002140166832 MAHABUBNAGAR

7 MOHD MINIHAJHDDIN 224083140166860 3-1-
127/1,VEERANNAPET,MAHABUBNAGAR

8 V SRINIVASULU 224260140166926 3-6-52, RAVINDRANAGAR ROD, 
MAHABUBNAGAR, 509001

9 THE PALAMOOR HAND 
LOANS CO-OP SOC 226960140168586 MAHABUBNAGAR

10 M/S BHAGATH SINGH ST 
WORKERS ICS 226962140168587 KALWAKURTHY

11 S LAXMI NARAYANA 226524140168345 AMISTHAPUR

12 M SRINIVAS REDDY 226109140168133 1-50, KONDA DODDY, MAKTHAL, 509001

13 T RAJU 225680140167776 3-26,NARWA KALWAL
14 B GOWRAIAH 225704140167799 TALAKONDAPALLE, VELJAL

15 SRINIVASULU  PILLI 236528140270944 H.NO 2-13 PALKAPALLY 
NAGARKURNOOL 509376

16 B Balamma koll 237942140271266 H.NO. 4-42 GATTUTHUMMEN BALMOOR 
NGKL 509375

17 KRISHNAMMA  PITTLA 269850140272416 H.NO. 9-51  THANGAPOOR COLONY 
ACHAMPET 509375

18 RAMULAMMA  NENTLA 271139140272432 H NO. 1-51 MARRIPALLY 
UPPUNUNTHALA NGKL 509376

19 KASNA  MUDAVATH 271309140272434 H NO. 4-79 RANGAPUR ACHAMPET 
NGKL 509375

20 PARWATALU  GALI 272401140272468 H NO. 11-41/2 ELMAPALLY AMRABAD 
NGKL 509201

21 thirupathamma  BOLLU 273508140272503 BRAMHANAPALLY ACHAMPET NGKL 
509375

22 LAXMAN NAIK  J 231640140269322 H NO. 3-29 SHAIN PETA LINGAL NGKL 
509417

23 SEVYA  RAMAVATH 232374140269522 H NO. 5-42 BOLGHATPALLY ACHAMPET 
NGKL 509375

24 SHABBEER  MOHMMAD 236168140270818
H NO. 20-21/2/G  VENKATESWARA 
COLONY ACHAMPET NGKL 509375

25 RATHLAVATH GUNDYA 44067140207676 H NO. 10-5 JYOTHINAYAK THANDA 
NAGARKURNOOL 509375

26 R RENU 43571140207410 H NO. 6-8 AMBATPALLY NGKL 509375

27 Sri krishna yadav Sheep 
Breeding Co-Operative soci

93561140217561 AMRABAD NAGARKURNOOL 509201

28 M RAMAKRISHNA REDDY 64963140314310 1-105/D, ., VALLUR, 509128         

29 HANUMANTAMMA  . 237653140371196 21-36, ALAMPUR, ALAMPUR MANDAL, 
509152         

30 SATYANARAYANA PULLA  . 247159140371942 2.42.1, 2 ND WARD, KYATHUR, 509153         

31 VENKAIAH  DUDDU 238855140471525
15-113/1, jangareddy pally, amangal 
9573163109

32 MAHESH . UDATALA 239401140471695 3-52,appareddy pally,madgul 9440862460
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33
RAM MALLIKARJUNA  
REDDY 272691140472476

c/77 1-113/1,chennampally,amangal 
8374145204

34 RAMULAMMA . LINGAM 274143140472520 2-73,konapur, amangal9959614920
35 MADAR  KAMOJI 249411140471971 madgul,9441927590

36
MEDAMONI  CHANDRAIAH

273089140472487
3-100/6,appareddypally,madgul.9010218287

37 AEMME  CHANDRAIAH 273099140472488 madgul, 9705785313
38 PARAMESH . KESHAGONI 29662140405091 3-34,ajilapuram,9951016219
39 CHITTI YAMUNA DEVI 29685140405094 1-22,kothur,talakondapally,9396882166

40
THATIKOLU 
VENKATRAMULU 29805140405118 1-31,venkatraopet,995188423

41
V DEV SINGH

29060140405002
4-11/10,kuppagandla,veldanda,9885837314

42
KADARI JANGAIAH

29260140405029
c-68,narsampalle,girikothapally,9492279189

43 D KAMALAXMI 106357140523562 4-92, ERLADINNE, NARWA MANDAL, 
509130         

44 G MANEMMA 108224140524955 13-100, BC COLONY, ATHMAKUR, 509130         

45 MANJULA 108826140525424 15-20/G/2, B.C.COLONY, ATMAKUR, 
509131         

46 SYED KHADEER 109698140526007 22-45, VENKATESHWARA NAGAR, 
ATMAKUR, 509131         

47 NAGANNA  AMADABAKULA 233493140569940 1-84/2, KONKANIVANI PALLY VILL, 
UNDYALA POST, 509131         

48 PREMANNA  K 233757140570026 3-17, SC COLONY, UNDYALA, 509131         

49 K RAMA KRISHNA REDDY  . 233854140570052 2-93, NEAR POCHAMMA GUDI, 
CHITTANOOR VIL, 509409         

50 ANJANEYULU  
GADDAMEEDHI 235182140570437 3-47, GANDHI NAGAR, ATMAKUR, 509131         

51 CHANDRANNA  . 235225140570447 1-67, PINNAMCHERLA, ATMAKUR, 509131         

52 Lingappa  Mushti 236278140570866 1-34, Near Hanuman Temple, Kalwal (vill n 
Post), 509208         

53 PARIMALA  NARAYAN DAS 238095140571311 1-1, PINNEMCHERLA, ATHMAKUR MDL, 
509131         

54 VIJAYALAXMI  N 238096140571312 11-93, MAIN ROAD, ATHMAKUR, 509131         

55 CHINNA DEVANNA  
TELUGU 238719140571484 2.53, BC COLONY, RAMPUR, 509208         

56 RAVINDER  B 238854140571524 4-20, SC COLONY, RECHINTHALA, 509131         

57 SAINISA YADAIAH  . 242013140571830
HNO:1-13/1, VILL:GOPANPETA, 
MNDL:ATMAKUR,MAHABUBNAGAR,TS, 
509131         

58 D SATYAMMA  . 242502140571841 H NO:2-10, NAGALKADUMUR, NARWA, 
509130         

59 MOHAMMED AKBAR . 247969140571951 5-236, KUMMARI GERI, BALAKISTAPUR, 
509131         

60 PERUGU PRAVEEN KUMAR 
REDDY 347647140572657 VILL:KYATHUR, MNDL:ALAMPUR, 

DIST:MAHABUBNAGAR, 509153         

61 RAIKOD MAHMUD . 258572140572146 6-123, BALAKISTAPUR, VILL:GOPANPET, 
509131         

62 VADDEVATI ANANTHAMMA 
. 271078140572431 H NO:15-23/22, MNDL:ATMAKUR, 

DIST:MAHABUBNAGAR, 509131         

63 BOYA VENKATESH  . 271508140572441 1-12, SINGAMPETA, MULAMALLA, 509131         

64 E BHARGAVA . 271544140572442 1-43, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, KATHEPALLE, 
509131         

65 H VENKATESH  . 271545140572443 1-102, KATHEPALLE, AREPALLY, 509131         



66 E ARUNAMMA  . 271546140572444 000, KATHEPALLE, VILL:AREPALLY, 
509131         

67 ENUMULA BHAGYAMMA . 271548140572445 2-108, VILL:AREPALLY, MNDL:ATMAKUR, 
509131         

68 TANGELLA SHIVA KUMAR . 272127140572463 23-79, BHARGAVI NAGAR, ATMAKUR, 
509131         

69 HARIJAN ANJANEYULU . 272212140572464 3-21, VILL:KHANAPUR, 
MNDL:ATMAKUR, 509131         

70 G VENKAT REDDY  . 272715140572477 1-85, YAMKI, MNDL:NARVA, 509130         

71 VENKATESH  . 273212140572493 1-56, NAGIREDDIPALLE, 
NAGALKADMOOR, 509130         

72 BAL RAM  . 273512140572504 1-54, TIRUMALAPUR, CHINNA CHINTHA 
KUNTA, 509110         

73 M D DASTAGIRI  . 274233140572524 7-72, MNDL:NARVA, 
DIST:MAHABUBNAGAR, 509130         

74 SHAHNAWAZ  . 274327140572529 13-43, BC COLONY, AMARCHINTA, 509130         

75 S PADMA . 274328140572530 8-2-676/1/B/11/3, SRI RAM NAGAR, 
BANJARA HILLS, 500034         

76 ABDUL MAHMOOD . 274469140572543 4-84, VILL:AMARCHINTHA, 
MNDL:ATMAKUR, 509130         

77 MEDARI LOKESH . 275022140572549 1-88/5, HARIJANWADA, 
KUMARLINGAMPALLE, 509409         

78 VADDE RAMCHNDRAIAH . 275044140572552 17-50, SREENIVASA COLONY, 
MNDL:ATMAKUR, 509131         

79 BALASWAMY  
AMADABAKULA 235248140570455 2-34, KONKANVANI PALLY, UNDYALA 

(POST), 509131         

80 VADLA SRINIVAS  ACHARY 266300140572349
6-33/1, UNDIYALA VILLAGE, 
CHINNACHINTHAKUNTA MANDAL, 
509130         

81 VOGGULA BENJIMAN . 267621140572369 4-48, SC COLNY, VILL:UNDYALA, 509130         

82 B SHANKARAMMA  . 271381140572436 3-71, BC COLONY, DUPPALLE, 509110         

83 SARASWATHI MAHILA 
MATSYA MITRA GROUP 112322140526183 2-87, NANDIMALLA, ATMAKUR, 0              

84 MASTYA PARISRAMIKA 
SAHAKARA SANGAM 274163140572522 3-2, BC COLONY, UNDHYALA, 0              

85 KOMMU NARSIMULU 238431140671401 SINGAMODDI DONURU 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509357

86 NAKKA SRINIVAS 238429140671399 HNO 3-46 AMMAPALLY NEKKONDA 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

87 J NARSIMULU 239392140671692 HNO 6-7 CHANDRIY NAIK THANDA 
BALANAGAR-509301

88 T CHANDRASHEKAR GOUD 249059140671964 HNO 1-113 POTHULAMADUGU 
BHOOTHPUR MAHABUBNAGAR-509382

89 ATEEQ AHMED 270242140672421 HNO 1-10-29/3 SHASHABGUTTA 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509001

90 BOLA KISTAMMA 271792140672448 HNO 2-47 PATHAMOLGARA 
BHOOTHPUR MAHABUBNAGAR-509382

91 MD VAZEER 271922140672455 HNO 5-190/11 ZAQINAGAR COLONY 
BADEPALLY MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

92 K 
SATYANARAYANAMURTHY 271924140672456 HNO 8-6-6/17/D PADMAVATHI COLONY 

MAHABUBNAGAR-509001

93 PANUGANTEE DEVENDER 272216140672465 HNO 20-3  LALBHADUR COLONY 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509001

94 NARAYANA 272294140672467 HNO 2-28 YELKICHERLA BHOOTHPUR 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509382

95 ALA KONDAREDDY 272654140672474 HNO 1-10/1 KOTAKADRA 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509001

96 NAKKA RAMCHANDRAIAH 272813140672481 HNO 2-336 JANAMPETA 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509382



97 MIDDELA BALAKISTAMMA 273213140672494 HNO 2-4 LINGAMPET KODGAL 
JADCHERLA MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

98 CHALLA NARAYANAREDDY 273275140672495 HNO 3-6 POTHULAMADUGU 
BHOOTHPUR MAHABUBNAGAR-509382

99 POLAM SAILU 273850140672513 HNO 4-65 EQWAIPALLY PEDDA 
ADIRYALA MAHABUBNAGAR-509408

100 NIDURAM LAXMAMMA 273849140672512
HNO 2-11 CHANDRADANA 
THALAKONDAPALLY  
MAHABUBNAGAR-509357

101 GATTUPALLI MALLAIH 273848140672511 HNO 1-85 CHINTHAGUDA 
FAROOQNAGAR -509202

102 ALETI RAGHUMAREDDY 274480140672544
HNO 3-174 VENKAYAPALLY 
POTHIREPALLY MAHABUBNAGAR-
509215

103 KHAZA HABEEBUDDIN 273213140672494 HNO 23-102 FAZAL BANDA JADCHERLA 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

104 BALASWAMY PANUGANTI 231857140669380 HNO 2-24 MACHARAM JADCHERLA 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509301

105 V ANJANEYULU 71667140615158 HNO-5-60 POLKAMPALLY MOOSAPET 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509382

106 KATIKA CHENNOJI 71672140615159 HNO 1-20 KALEPALLY BALANAGAR 
MAHABUBNAGAR-509202

107 MIDDE  POSHANNA 272679140772475 2-86,KARUKONDA,BIJINEPALLY

108 PARAMESHWARAIAH  
SAMBU 143846140735834 2-82,NAGANOOL

109 CHANDRAIAH  
GANGANAMONI 232435140769543 4-80,CHENNARAM,GOPALPET

110 MALLA REDDY  MOSALI 236180140770822 5-75/2,GORITA
111 P  USHANNA 236486140770928 3-39,SALKARPET,BIJINEPALLY
112 T  RAJASEKHER RAO 236565140770949 14-89,RAMAKRISHNA THEATER,NGKL

113 MD  ABDUL MAJEED 239132140771633 2-27-372/2,GANDHI NAGAR,WARD-
5,509302

114 JILLELA NARSIMHA 271422140772438 2-80,GANGARAM,BIJINEPALLY

115 GUDLANARVA  SRI SAILAM 272488140772469 2-61,MAHADEVNPETA,BIJINEPALLY

116 KOPPULA  ANJANEYULU 
GOUD 272755140772480 5-160,KHANAPUR,BIJINEPALLY

117 BATTULA RAMULU 273470140772500 4-64,BIJINEPALLY
118 MAREPALLI  MANEMMA 246018140771922 1-108,PADDAPALLY,5094060

119 CHATRIPALLY  KISTAIAH 
GOUD 257180140772090 7-1-10,GAGAN PHAD,50052

120 K PENTAMMA 261783140772242 2-66,MAREPALLY,THIMMAJIPET

121 BOYINIPALLY VENKATAIAH 39816140706907 2-52/1,KARUKONDA

122 A BUCHAIAH 39869140706924 1-54,VEKATAPUR,509203
123 D CHINNA NAGAIAH 40355140707025 2-19,VELGONDA,BIJINEPALLY
124 SAYED HUSSAIN 40364140707030 8-16,BIJINEPALLY
125 M KRISHNAIAH 38959140706830 1-22,VASANTHAPUR,509203
126 MAVILLA BUCHANNA 269246140772406 1-25,LINGASHAINPALLY,BIJINEPALLY
127 EERAMOLLA RAMULU 6292140801476 H NO:4-100, ., GURAKONDA, 509409         

128 BENNE BUJJAMMA 237618140871188 H NO 5-42, FAREEDPUR, FAREEDPUR, 
509219         

129 KISTAMPALLI.NARSIMHARE
DDY 2562140800365 19-30, BALAJI NAGAR, DEVARAKADRA, 

509204         
130 B  MOHAN REDDY 248083140871957 1-6, PEDDARAJAMUR, , 509204         

131 NASAGARI .LAXMI 
DEVAMMA 7278140801675 2-106, NAGARAM, NAGARAMA, 509204         

132 YENGANI HANMANTH  . 273978140872519 H NO 6-69, CHARLAPALLI, 
KONDAPURAM, 509219         



133 AMARACHINTHA  
TIRUPATIREDDY 235264140870466 H NO 4-53/A, KANMANOOR(VILL), 

NARVA(MON), 509219         

134 G KAMALAMMA 5779140801337 H.NO.3-145, VILLAGE:CHITTHANUR, 
MANDAL:NARVA, 509207         

135 SEVAKULLA SATYAMMA 5918140801366 1/8, ., REKULAMPALLE, 509204         

136 KAVALI VENKATAIAH 73455140815415 H NO 3-51, DHANWADA MANDAL, 
GOTUR, 509204         

137 NAGARAJU 8457140802558 1-5, RAKONDA, RAKONDA, 509205         
138 CHILUKASAROJA 8524140802607 2/2/A, ., DOKUR, 509204         

139 NARAYANAMMA  . 272745140872479 3-251, GADDEGUDEM, GADDEGUDEM, 
509204         

140 GOLLA  KRISHNAIAH 265893140872344 C-43, BOLLARAM, , 509204         

141 GADAM VENKATRAMULU 6297140801478 ---, GURAKONDA, GURUKONDA, 509204         

142 HARIJANA  EDANNA 250806140871994 4-82, Perur Devarkadra Mahabubnagar, , 
509219         

143 TAPPA DEVENDRAMMA 7444140801794 5-15, BANDARPALLY, CHINNA 
CHINTAKUNTA (MANDAL), 509409         

144 CHINNABALAPPA  GOLLA 143744140835794 2-72, NARLONKUNTA, BASWAPUR, 
509204         

145 BHASKAR  VADDE 165566140844171 7-41, MEENUGAVANIPALLY, 
DEVERKADRA[MANDAL], 509204         

146 Beedil Anjaiah  . 239581140871724 6-2, S.C.Colony, BandarPally, 509409         

147 KURVA VENKATAMMA 4281140800931 H.NO.7-148, MANDAL:DEVARAKADRA, 
DISTRICT:MAHABUBNAGAR, 509204         

148 NAGAMMA 4900140801085 2/78, BASWAIPALLY, BASWAIPALLY, 
509204         

149 M INDRAMMA 6312140801482 2-155/1, THIPPADAMPALLE, THIPPADAM 
PALLY, 509131         

150 SATYANARAYANA RAJU  
AEROLA 12550140802798 1, PEDDARAJAMOOR, DEVARKADRA, 

509204         

151 DD NO:537267 DT: 31.07.2014
Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

152 DD NO:537269 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

153 DD NO:537270 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

154 DD NO:537271 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

155 DD NO:537272 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

156 DD NO:537273 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

157 DD NO:537274 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

158 DD NO:537275 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

159 DD NO:537276 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

160 DD NO:537277 30.08.2014 Devarkadra, Mahabubnagar, 509201

161 BANGI BEESAMMA  . 246626140971934 3-59/6, JAMMICHED, , 5091250        
162 OIL SEEDS GROVERS 132164140933372 0, GADWAL, Mahaboobnagar,                

163 MOHAMMED JAVEED  . 270482140972424
4-5-4/1, SHERALLI VEEDI, GADWAL, 
509125         

164 G VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY  
.

273580140972506 1-23, GURRAMGADDA, GADWAL, 509125         
165 SAVARANNA  . 273891140972514 8-9, VADDE VEEDI, GADWAL, 509125         
166 SHIVANNA  . 266149140972347 10-48., GUDDEM DODDI, , 5091250        
167 T VENKATESH  . 270829140972429 1-30, TELUGU STREET, IEEJA, 509129         
168 OIL SEEDS GROVERS 132170140933378 0, GADWAL, Mahaboobnagar,                
169 K Kurumanna, Shanthanna . 207908140964569 1-50, Ayyavaripally, pebbair, 0              

170
Lagishetti Devaiah, Laggishetti 
Venkataiah, Bhagya 207909140964570

80/11/76-A1, krishna nagar, aditya nagar, 0              

171 Golla Naganna, Prakash ., Golla 
Anjaneyulu, Kadire

207975140964591 16-2-147/47/1, Malakpet, Anand nagar, 0              



172
k.sayamma alies chandramma, 
prakiraiah ., kadire h 207987140964594

1-30, ryalampadu, alampur, 0              

173 Prakash ., Pedda Narsimha, 
Shanthanna .

207900140964565 16-2-147/47/1, Malakpet, Anand nagar, 0              

174
Kadire Naganna, Kadire 
Buchaya @Buchanna, Kadire G 220770140965793

1-90, Ayyavaripally, Pebbair, 0              

175 Rama Laxmi 131311140932995
1-4-70/2, SOMANDRI NAGAR, GADWAL, 
509125         

176 KURVA SAWARANNA 130692140932671 3-142, ALOOR, GHATTU, 509132         
177 GUNI THIMMAPPA 130593140932595 3-26, ., ALUR, 509129         
178 BOYA SIVAPPA 130520140932546 4-62/A, ., ALUR, 509129         
179 HARJAN MOKANNA 130224140932320 3-27, ., ALUR, 509129         

180 THIRUPALU  VEERAPAKULA 220825141065821 2-14, TURKALAPALLY, PANJUGUL, 509324         

181 MUSTAFFA  MOHAMMED 232191141069448 3-45/2, MARCHALA, KALWAKURTHY, 
509324         

182 NARAYANA  BUDIDHA 258037141072110 5-48, GUNDUR, KALWAKURTHY, 509324         

183 GELVAIAH  POLE 271392141072437 1-25, JAKINALA PALLY, MIDJIL, 509320         

184 SHIVA LAKSHMI  DAYYALA 271963141072457 1-35, VENKATAPUR, THOTAPALLY, 
509320         

185 MADHUKAR REDDY  
SRIPURAM

272082141072462 1-47, RAGHUPATHIPET, KALWAKURTHY, 
509324         

186 RAMASWAMY  
CHINTHAKUNTLA

260508141072226 5-93, JUPALLY, VELDANDA, 509324         

187 SUDARSHAN REDDY  
GANGAPURAM

273124141072490 1-98, RACHALA PALLY, MIDJIL, 509320         

188 DAKYA  JARPULA 87479141017282 4-105/1, DONOOR, MIDJIL, 509357         

189 KRISHNAMMA  PATLE 86073141016922 3-137/1, BALRAM NAGAR, 
KALWAKURTHY, 509324         

190 JANGA REDDY  SRIPURAM 85926141016893 1-19, RAGHUPATHI PET, VIA MARCHAL, 
509320         

191 PIKILI BAI  ANGOTH 245185141171902 MADANPALLY THANDA
192 NAIKOTI NARSIMULU  . 273003141172485 HASNABAD
193 NAKKALA ANANTAIAH  . 273191141172491 NEETURU
194 mudavath manglibai  . 273816141172510 BAPALLI THANDA
195 BALAPPA  ENUGULA 275038141172550 ANGADI RAICHUR
196 CHANBUS KUMAR  AVUTI 236014141170756 PEDDA NANDIGAMA
197 MALLESH  A 230823141169048 HANMANPALLY
198 HANMANTHU  MALELA 231519141169282 LINGAMPALLE

199
SRI VEERANJANEYA RAITHU 
MITRA SANGAM,NAGARAM 266996141172356

NAGARAM

200
BHAVANI RAITHUMITRA 
SANGAM R/O SATTAR 
KUNTA TANDA

272594141172473
SATTARKUNTA THANDA

201 SRI SRINIVASA RYTHU 
MITRA SANGAM

273195141172492 ANGADI RAICHUR
202 T VENKATRAMULU 31585141105195 BULKAPUR

203 K MAHESHWAR GOUD 157483141241815
2-90, LAKSHMIPALLE, CHINAMBAVI, 
509104         

204 PILLI MALAIAH 157519141241835 9-93/1, ., KODAIR, 509102         

205 P NAGAMMA 156908141241458
6-97, HARIJAN VADA, SINGAVATNAM, 
509102         

206 V CHENNAMMA 156122141240897
8-88/I, SINGAVATNAM, KOLLAPUR, 
509102         

207 P BALEESWARAIAH 149487141236847 1-18/2, NAGULAPALLY, KODAIR, 509206         

208 THIRUPATHAIAH  GOVU 236898141271054 9-74, PENTLAVELLY, KOLLAPUR, 509105         



209 SIDHAIAH  BIJJE 236896141271053 9-50, PENTLAVELLY, KOLLAPUR, 509105         

210 G BHASKAR 236902141271055 2-41, KALLOOR, AYYAVARIPALLY, 509105         

211 R LAXMI 236868141271043
00, GUMMADAM TANDA, PEBBAIR, 
509104         

212 YELLAIAH  VIEAPOGU 236936141271063
4-73/1, ENMANABETLA, KOLLAPUR, 
509102         

213 DHANUSRI  POTHUGANTI 236937141271064 4-109/2, KUDIKILLA, KOLLAPUR, 509102         

214 MADHU  BOLLI 236941141271065
1-51, DAGADAPALLY, AMMAYAPALLY, 
509104         

215 KRISHNAIAH  
MOLAKALAPALLY 236944141271066 1-67, DAGADAPALLY, VGL MBNR, 509104         

216 GANGYA NAYAK  
KATRAVATH

236947141271067 1-69, GUMMADAM, PEBBAIR, 509104         

217 N LAXMI 236795141271009
1-107, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

218 M LACHANAYAK 236797141271010
1-113, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

219 M BOJJAMMA 236800141271011
00, GUMMADAM THAMDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

220 M SUJATHA 236802141271012
1-71/1, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

221 M MANEMMA 236804141271014
1-71, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

222 M MANNEMMA 236807141271015
1-72/1, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

223 M THULUSHANNA 236812141271016 0, GUMMADAMMA, PEBBAIR, 5019104        

224 R NARAMMA 236814141271017
1-57, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

225 N CHITTEMMA 236815141271018
00, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

226 K JANAKIRAM 236816141271020
00, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

227 N SITHAMMA 236817141271021
00, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
HUMMADAM, 509104         

228 PADMA  NENAVATH 236838141271025
1-83, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509102         

229 BHARATHI  KORRA 236841141271028
1-83, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509102         

230 MANGAMMA  RETLAVAT 236839141271026 0, GUMMADAM TANDA, PEBBAIR, 509104         

231 LAXMI  MUDAVAT 236840141271027
1-106, GUMMADAM TANDA, PEBBAIR, 
509104         

232 RAMADEVI  NENAVATH 236846141271032
0, GUMMADAM THANDA, GUMMADAM, 
509102         

233 NARAMMA  MUDAVAT 236842141271029
00, GUMMADAM TANDA, PEBBAIR, 
509104         

234 M BALYA 236837141271024
00, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

235 HEERAMMA  MUDAVAT 236844141271030
1-115, GUMMADAM TANDA, PEBBAIR, 
509104         

236 CHITTEMMA  NENAVATH 236849141271033
0, GUMMADAM THANDA, GUMMADAM, 
509102         

237 PANDU NAYAK MUDAVATH 236851141271034
1-73, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509102         

238 THAVURYA  MUDAVATH 236856141271037
1-59, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509102         

239 NAGARAJU  GOVU 236854141271036 9-53, PENTLAVELLY, KOLLAPUR, 509102         

240 G VENKATEHWARLU 236852141271035 9-93, PENTLAVELLY, KOLLAPUR, 509102         
241 LAXMI  NANAVATH 236863141271039 00, GUMMADAM, PEBBAIR, 509104         



242 SUJATHA  MUDAVATH 236864141271040 1-62/A, GUMMADAM, PEBBAIR, 509104         
243 LALITHAMMA NENAVATH 236862141271038 00, GUMMADAM, PEBBAIR, 509104         

244 SHANTHAMMA  
MUDAVATH

236871141271046
00, GUMMADAM THANDA, 
GUMMADAM, 509104         

245 LALITHA  NENAVATH 236870141271045
0, GUMMADAM THANDA, GUMMADAM, 
509102         

246 LAXMI DEVI MUDAVATH 236869141271044
0, GUMMADAM THANDA, GUMMADAM, 
509102         

247 RAMARAO PANUGANTI, 
MAHESWAR RAO KOTLA

271553141272446
3-45, GANTRAOVPALLY, 
GANTRAOVPALLY, 0              

248 PIKKILI  SRINIVASULU 273918141272517
1-51, CHIKKAPALLY, KETHAPALLY, 
509120         

249 VENKATRAMAREDDY  
BEERAM

274185141272523 1-31, YETHAM, KODAIR, 509102         

250 KAMALAMMA  VADLA 268992141272401
1-22, MUTHIREDDIPALLI, 
MUTHIREDDIPALLI, 509206         

251 VENKAT REDDY  SEGIREDDY 271438141272439 KODAIR, KODAIR, KODAIR, 509206         
252 RAMULU  ATURI 272529141272471 2-27, SATHAPUR, SATHAPUR, 509412         

253 BALAMASHANNA  
VEERAPAGA

273506141272502 3-25, KADERIPADU, KADERIPADU, 509216         
254 MARIKANTI  JYOTHI 231513141269276 1-5-135, VARIDELA, KOLLAPUR, 509102         

255 MARIKANTI  VIJAYA 
BHASKAR

231514141269277 1-5-135, VERIDELA, KOLLAPUR, 509102         

256 NENAVATH  DEEPLA 230028141268800
1-71, GUMUDAM THANDA, GUMUDAM, 
509104         


